D-1 Place

@PGA

Wisconsin Section

Name - Pro

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Tth
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th

Place

John Shipshock
Luke Scharf
Bryan Brotchie
Kevin Kramp
Derek Schnarr
John Freeman
Charlie Brown
Michael Crowley
Eddie Terasa
Evan Rabas
Mike Gaspard
John Wallrich
Jason Haack
Mike Osborne
Brian Kaminski
James Kelly
Jason Samuelian
Kyle Kunash

Name - Player 1

WPGA / WGCSA Premier Golf & Utility Vehicles Super-Pro

Wisconsin PGA Section

Wednesday, April 24th - Blackhawk CC (Madison)
Final Results - Modified Chapman Alternate Shot (Net)

Name - Super
Adam Wepfer

Jim VanHerwynen
Brian Johnson
Garrett Luck
Chad Grimm
Jeff Millies

Josh Kieffer
Travis Krauklis
Randy DuPont
Rick Weiterman
Phil Davidson
Rod Johnson
Scott Bushman
Brian Busha
Kevin Knudtson
Brian Bonlender
Dominic Frese
Seth Brogren

Name - Player 2

Representing
Bishops Bay CC
South Hills G&CC
Geneva National GC
Hidden Glen GC
Blackhawk CC
Edgewood GC
Geneva National GC
Morningstar GC
North Hills CC
West Bend CC
University Ridge GC
Pine Hills CC

Fox Valley GC
Trout Lake GC
Geneva National GC
West Bend CC
Meadowbrook CC
Grand Geneva Resort

Representing

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Tth
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

PREM'ER/|

Steve Cashore
Peter Meyer
Matt Hartmann
Steven Kurtz
Dan Wubbels
Steve Fischer
Tony Searl
Clark Willard
Michael Schmieden
Corey Feller
Jim Gaugert
Nate Boltz
Glen Murray
Brook Schmitt

RJ Budd

Jeff Ellingson
Omar Zaldivar
Jimmy Humston
Kevin Green
Darrin DiChristopher
Tim Schmidt
Patrick Bean
Mark Robel
Nick Bannach
Paul Bastron
Mike Weiler
Austin Wright
Mike Kerig

GOLF & UTILITY
VEHICLES, INC.

Sand Valley Resort

Nat. Golf Graphics/Edelweiss Chalet
Blackhawk CC

Sand Valley Resort

Nat. Golf Graphics/Blackhawk CC
Premier Golf & Utility Vehicles
Butte des Morts CC

Sand Valley Resort

Evergreen GC

Oshkosh CC

Harris Golf Cars/Kenosha CC
Evergreen GC

Sand Valley Resort

Foxboro GC

Total

73
83
73
78
77
79
77
76
78
80
76
82
77
82
81
84
83
82

Total

74
75
80
75
81
85
82
80
91
84
83
81
87
84

Hcp
7.05

15.65
5.10
8.00
6.30
8.00
5.85
4.65
5.30
6.25
2.05
7.80
2.70
6.95
4.60
7.40
6.20
1.70

Hcp
2.50

2.40
7.25
2.00
5.95
9.70
6.25
4.00
13.40
5.00
3.30
0.50
4.00
0.00

GCEAAEH

(Div. 1) Made up of PGA Members, Associates and Pre Associates and GCSAA Members from the same facility.
(Div. 2) All other teams, including teams that have a member without a handicap.

Net Total

Team Winnings

65.95
67.35
67.90
70.00
70.70
71.00
71.15
71.35
72.70
73.75
73.95
74.20
74.30
75.05
76.40
76.60
76.80
80.30

Net Total

$520.00
$380.00
$300.00
$220.00
$160.00
$100.00

Team Winnings

71.50
72.60
72.75
73.00
75.05
75.30
75.75
76.00
77.60
79.00
79.70
80.50
83.00
84.00

$460.00
$340.00
$240.00
$160.00
$120.00

PRESTWICK
GOLF GROUP



