

Wisconsin PGA Section WPGA / WGCSA Premier Golf & Utility Vehicles Super-Pro Wednesday, April 24th - Blackhawk CC (Madison) Final Results - Modified Chapman Alternate Shot (Net)



(Div. 1) Made up of PGA Members, Associates and Pre Associates and GCSAA Members from the same facility.

(Div. 2) All other teams, including teams that have a member without a handicap.

D-1 Place	Name - Pro	Name - Super	Representing	Total	Нср	Net Total	Team Winnings
1st	John Shipshock	Adam Wepfer	Bishops Bay CC	73	7.05	65.95	\$520.00
2nd	Luke Scharf	Jim VanHerwynen	South Hills G&CC	83	15.65	67.35	\$380.00
3rd	Bryan Brotchie	Brian Johnson	Geneva National GC	73	5.10	67.90	\$300.00
4th	Kevin Kramp	Garrett Luck	Hidden Glen GC	78	8.00	70.00	\$220.00
5th	Derek Schnarr	Chad Grimm	Blackhawk CC	77	6.30	70.70	\$160.00
6th	John Freeman	Jeff Millies	Edgewood GC	79	8.00	71.00	\$100.00
7th	Charlie Brown	Josh Kieffer	Geneva National GC	77	5.85	71.15	
8th	Michael Crowley	Travis Krauklis	Morningstar GC	76	4.65	71.35	
9th	Eddie Terasa	Randy DuPont	North Hills CC	78	5.30	72.70	
10th	Evan Rabas	Rick Weiterman	West Bend CC	80	6.25	73.75	
11th	Mike Gaspard	Phil Davidson	University Ridge GC	76	2.05	73.95	
12th	John Wallrich	Rod Johnson	Pine Hills CC	82	7.80	74.20	
13th	Jason Haack	Scott Bushman	Fox Valley GC	77	2.70	74.30	
14th	Mike Osborne	Brian Busha	Trout Lake GC	82	6.95	75.05	
15th	Brian Kaminski	Kevin Knudtson	Geneva National GC	81	4.60	76.40	
16th	James Kelly	Brian Bonlender	West Bend CC	84	7.40	76.60	
17th	Jason Samuelian	Dominic Frese	Meadowbrook CC	83	6.20	76.80	
18th	Kyle Kunash	Seth Brogren	Grand Geneva Resort	82	1.70	80.30	

D-2 Place	Name - Player 1	Name - Player 2	Representing	Total	Нср	Net Total	Team Winnings
1st	Steve Cashore	RJ Budd	Sand Valley Resort	74	2.50	71.50	\$460.00
2nd	Peter Meyer	Jeff Ellingson	Nat. Golf Graphics/Edelweiss Chalet	75	2.40	72.60	\$340.00
3rd	Matt Hartmann	Omar Zaldivar	Blackhawk CC	80	7.25	72.75	\$240.00
4th	Steven Kurtz	Jimmy Humston	Sand Valley Resort	75	2.00	73.00	\$160.00
5th	Dan Wubbels	Kevin Green	Nat. Golf Graphics/Blackhawk CC	81	5.95	75.05	\$120.00
6th	Steve Fischer	Darrin DiChristopher	Premier Golf & Utility Vehicles	85	9.70	75.30	
7th	Tony Searl	Tim Schmidt	Butte des Morts CC	82	6.25	75.75	
8th	Clark Willard	Patrick Bean	Sand Valley Resort	80	4.00	76.00	
9th	Michael Schmieden	Mark Robel	Evergreen GC	91	13.40	77.60	
10th	Corey Feller	Nick Bannach	Oshkosh CC	84	5.00	79.00	
11th	Jim Gaugert	Paul Bastron	Harris Golf Cars/Kenosha CC	83	3.30	79.70	
12th	Nate Boltz	Mike Weiler	Evergreen GC	81	0.50	80.50	
13th	Glen Murray	Austin Wright	Sand Valley Resort	87	4.00	83.00	
14th	Brook Schmitt	Mike Kerig	Foxboro GC	84	0.00	84.00	





